
Piedmont Park is one of the city’s most iconic
landmarks and treasured green spaces, located in
the heart of Atlanta. As a premier destination for
unforgettable gatherings, the Park offers four
extraordinary venues accommodating 50 to 2,500
guests — ideal for weddings, galas, corporate
celebrations, festivals, and large-scale community
events.

Each venue offers a distinctive experience
surrounded by skyline views, lush landscapes, and
the timeless beauty of Atlanta’s most beloved park.
From elegant indoor settings to expansive open-air
spaces beneath the trees, Piedmont Park provides a
stunning natural backdrop that transforms every
event into something truly memorable.

Operated by the Piedmont Park Conservancy — a
nonprofit organization dedicated to maintaining
and beautifying the Park — every event directly
supports the preservation, enhancement, and
stewardship of this historic urban oasis. Hosting
your event at Piedmont Park not only creates an
unforgettable experience for your guests, but also
contributes to the care of a space that brings
community, culture, and nature together year-
round.

piedmont park
conservancy

Venue rentals &
Special events



magnolia
hall
Rental Rates

Mon-Thur Daytime $2,000
Mon-Thur Evening $2,600
Fri/Sun Anytime $3,000
Saturday Anytime $4,000
*Lawn is $500, outside of wedding
ceremonies
*Additional hourly rental is $200
per hour

Capacities

150 buffet
180 plated 
200 theater
225 standing
300 indoor-outdoor standing

Venue Rental Includes 8 hours of time
including set up and tear down, tables,
chairs, a security guard, venue manager,
microphone, overhead speakers, a pull
down screen and one hour of rehearsal for
wedding ceremonies. 



Greystone
Rental Rates

Mon-Thur Daytime $2,300
Mon-Thur Evening $3,500
Fri/Sun Anytime $4,000
Saturday Anytime $5,500
*Additional hourly rental is $300
per hour

Capacities

180 buffet
210 plated 
250 theater
300 standing
450 indoor-outdoor standing

Venue Rental Includes 8 hours of time
including set up and tear down, tables,
chairs, a security guard, venue manager, one
7-passenger golf cart (Fri-Sun), microphone,
a pull down screen and one hour of
rehearsal for wedding ceremonies. 



dockside
Rental Rates

Mon-Thur Daytime $2,000
Mon-Thur Evening $2,000
Fri/Sun Anytime $2,500
Saturday Anytime $2,500

*Additional hourly rental is $150 per hour

Capacities

50 buffet
50 plated 
300 indoor-outdoor standing
250 outdoor ceremony

*Saturday reservations begin after 2pm 

Venue Rental Includes 8 hours of time
including set up and tear down, tables,
chairs, a security guard, venue manager
and one hour of rehearsal for wedding
ceremonies. 

Ceremony only rental ranges between $1500 -
$1800 and are for 4 hours of total time 



promenade
Rental Rates

Please check with Sales representative on pricing
*10 hour Reservation

Capacities

800 seated under tent
1500 picnic
2000 outdoor standing  



Choice Selections Prime Selections Premium Selections

Beer and
Wine Bar

$18++ pp includes
3 domestic beers,

and 2 choice
wines

$28++ pp includes 4
domestic or craft beers,

and 3 prime wines

$39++ pp includes 5
domestic, craft or

imported beers, and 4
premium wines

Full Bar 

$25++ pp includes
3 domestic beers,

2 choice wines,
and 5 well brand

spirits 

$36++ pp includes 4
domestic or craft beers, 3
prime wines, Titos Vodka,
Beefeater’s Gin, Bacardi
Rum, Glenlivet Scotch,

and Bulleit Bourbon
(Tequila is an additional

$3.00 per person)

$47++ pp includes 5
domestic, craft or
imported beers, 4

premium wines , Ketel One
Vodka, Herradura Tequila,

Bombay Sapphire Gin,
Captain Morgan’s Spiced

Rum, Macallan 12 Yr
Scotch, and Woodford

Reserve Bourbon

Bar packages
Bar package pricing is based on a 4-hour serve time with the

option to extend

All bars include four Coca-Cola products and bottled water. Featured brands
change seasonally, and special requests or additions may be accommodated

pending approval from PPC. Hot beverages, tea and lemonade may be provided by
your caterer. 

All bars are subject to a 20% production charge, an 8.9% GA State sales tax, and a
3% GA State liquor tax. 

One Bartender is required per 75 guests at $275 per bartender (4hr service). 

Specialty cocktails available per request. Additional price applies.
PPC provides plastic cups with the bar.  Glassware may be rented through the caterer. 



approved caterers 
Affairs to Remember 
Cameron Pearce 
404.872.7859 X 31
cameron@affairs.com
www.affairs.com

Bold American Catering
Kelsey Sheehan  
678.302.3264
ksheehan@bold-events.com
www.bold-events.com

District Events & Catering
Aqila Collins
aqila@districtecm.com
www.districtecm.com

Dennis Dean Catering
Adam Shoemaker
adam@dennisdeancatering.com
www.dennisdeancatering.com

Fox Bros BBQ
Melissa Stripling
404.481.0485
mstripling@foxbrosbbq.com
www.foxbrosbbq.com

Low Country Catering
Jessica Brown
404.835.5350
jessica@lowcountrycatering.net
www.lowcountrycatering.net

Epting Catering & Design
Kimberly Roberts 
706.201.6533
kimberly@eptingevents.com
www.eptingevents.com

Sun In My Belly
Max Leblanc
404.370.0856
info@suninmybelly.com
www.suninmybelly.com

Talk of the Town Catering
Hope Nudelman
770.594.1567
hope@tottatl.com
www.talkofthetownatlanta.com

Soiree Catering & Events
Jacy Borman
404.467.1699
jacy@soireecateringatlanta.com
www.soireecateringatlanta.com

Three Sisters Catering
Zoe Erickson
404.488.4565
zoe@caterwiththreesisters.com
www.threesisterscatering.com



Park Perks, pOINTS, 
& Pricing

5% Military Discount off rental fee is offered to active or retired personnel.
Immediate family only. Applicable to evening rental fee only. 
10% Nonprofit Organization Discount off rental fee.
Client must rent chairs for the lawn use at Dockside and Magnolia Hall.
Day of planner required for weddings. 
Transportation companies bringing guests into the park must be approved by the
Piedmont Park Conservancy team. 
Golf cart multi-passenger shuttles with driver are available for Greystone and
Dockside reservations, beginning at $300.00 for 5 hours of service per cart. 
Prepaid parking spaces may be purchased at a discounted rate of $10 per vehicle,
or guests may self-park in the SAGE Parking Deck for an hourly rate per vehicle. 
There is an off-list catering fee for caterers not on our approved list and they are
required to share their business license and Certificate of Liability Insurance with us.
PPC charges a 3.5% processing fee for all credit card transactions.
PPC has lawn games available for rent including giant jenga, corn hole, ladder toss
bocce ball and others at $40.00 per game.
PPC has a 16x24 stage available to rent at Magnolia Hall.
PPC has 50 white folding chairs available for rent at Dockside at $2.50 per chair.
Client is responsible for set up and tear down. 
PPC has a projector to rent for $100.00 per day. 


